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IN CASE OF FIRE:
1.  NOTIFY OTHERS IN AREA (AS YOU ARE LEAVING)
2.  WALK TO CLOSEST EXIT
3.  EVACUATE BUILDING AND PROCEED TO ASSEMBLY
     POINT
4.  CALL 911 FROM SAFE PLACE
5.  DO NOT RETURN TO BUILDING UNTIL ALL CLEAR IS
     GIVEN
6.  USE FIRE EXTINGUISHER AS EGRESS TOOL
7.  PERSONS WITH MOBILITY ISSUES CAN USE
     THE STAIRS FOR AREA OF REFUGE

±Fire Extinguisher

Stairs
Evacuation Route
Emergency Exit

" Pull Station
!. ABC - Dry Chemical

Primary Exit

You Are Here

Secondary Exit

#I

National Judicial College

Mathewson-IGT Knowledge Center

Edmund J. Cain Hall

William J. Raggio Building

Emergency Assembly Area

Assembly Point#I

Emergency Assembly Routs
First Floor
Basement



®t

®t

®t
®t ®t

®t

®t

®t

ù

"

"

"

"

" "

"

"

"

"

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

109

103

1052
1130

105 101

1245

1285

1202

1246

1207

114

1205

1122 116

1227

118

1123

1100
C100

1223

1203

1102

12161218

1111

1221

1243

114A

12401242

114I

109B

1222

1054

1229

118B

109C

1230

118A

11411145

109F

114F

1231

114B 114E

1264

R001

114C 114D 114H

109E

114G

11421146

109D

118C

1121

109G

1103

1256

1204

1259

118D

1225

1263
1265

1277

1262

1232 R002

1261

1280

1057

1276

1267

12571258

1279

1059

1206

1244

1215

1266

1260

1208

1101

1201

1247

C102

1255

1278

1060

1271

1209

1226

1051

1110

1284

1220

1058
1104

1233

1228
1224

C1272

1219

ELE1A

J001

C101

1109
1241

1217

1221A

Not for duplication or republication
Request official copies from EH&S 682-6459 ±

IN CASE OF FIRE:
1. NOTIFY OTHERS IN AREA (AS YOU ARE LEAVING)
2. WALK TO CLOSEST EXIT
3. EVACUATE BUILDING AND PROCEED TO ASSEMBLY

POINT
4. CALL 911 FROM SAFE PLACE
5. DO NOT RETURN TO BUILDING UNTIL ALL CLEAR IS

GIVEN
6. USE FIRE EXTINGUISHER AS EGRESS TOOL
7. PERSONS WITH MOBILITY ISSUES CAN USE

THE STAIRS FOR AREA OF REFUGE

National Judicial College
First Floor

Revised 6/25/2009

Fire Extinguisher

Stairs
Evacuation Route
Emergency Exit

" Pull Station
!. ABC - Dry Chemical

Primary Exit

Primary Exit

Secondary Exit

Secondary Exit

Secondary Exit

Secondary Exit

Secondary Exit

Secondary Exit

You Are Here

Primary Exit

Primary Exit

Primary Exit

Primary Exit

#I

National Judicial College

Edmund J. Cain Hall

Mathewson-IGT Knowledge Center

William J. Raggio Building

Emergency Assembly Area

Assembly Point#I

Emergency Assembly Routs
First Floor
Basement

New CASAT Office
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IN CASE OF FIRE:
1.  NOTIFY OTHERS IN AREA (AS YOU ARE LEAVING)
2.  WALK TO CLOSEST EXIT
3.  EVACUATE BUILDING AND PROCEED TO ASSEMBLY
     POINT
4.  CALL 911 FROM SAFE PLACE
5.  DO NOT RETURN TO BUILDING UNTIL ALL CLEAR IS
     GIVEN
6.  USE FIRE EXTINGUISHER AS EGRESS TOOL
7.  PERSONS WITH MOBILITY ISSUES CAN USE
     THE STAIRS FOR AREA OF REFUGE

National Judicial College
Second Floor

Revised 6/25/2009

Fire Extinguisher

Stairs
Evacuation Route
Emergency Exit

" Pull Station
!. ABC - Dry Chemical

Primary Exit
Secondary Exit

Secondary Exit
Primary Exit Primary Exit

G First Aid Kit

Secondary Exit

Secondary Exit
You Are Here
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National Judicial College

Edmund J. Cain Hall

William J. Raggio Building

Mathewson-IGT Knowledge Center

Reynolds School of Journalism

Fitzgerald Student Services
Brian J. Whalen Parking Complex

Assembly Point#I

Emergency Assembly Routs
First Floor
Basement

Emergency Assembly Area
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